


17-35 H5G5

H6G6

H7G7

H8G8

H9
G9

G10E10 F10

E9 F9

E8 F8

E7
F7

E6 F6

E5 F5D5C5

D6C6

D7
C7

D8C8

D9C9

B8

B7

B6

B5

New
Mexico

ColoradoUtah

Arizona

Nevada

California

18-23

1 1
6-2

06

81-272
114

-241

110-233

15-104

113
- 11

4

44
-11

0

61-207

132-133

224-225

47-231

16-104

80-273

17-35

11 5-238

18-224

30-52

66-212110-114

81-213

27-41

113-116

27-

225

16-24

144-275

46-269
62

-21
1

23-25

6-15

115-208

41-46

126
-13316-17

23
-10

6

17
-18

39-
113

68-116

15-17

39
-23

1

41-47

130-274

138-143

27-266

126- 2 58

136-277

139-277

130-131 (N)

107-268

47-68

66-259

134-136

234-235

134-139

133-142

66-209

264-265

108-267

37-223 (S)

130-274, 130-274 (E)

225-231

130-131 (S)

236-237

136-139

37-39

131-134

37-223 (N)

37-232

44-239

232-233 (W)

126-218

132-276

73-133

132-136

87-277

46-270

23 2-2
33

 (E
)

223-224

81-83

89-271

Changes in Section 368
Energy Corridors Between Draft
and Final Versions of the PEIS

(South)

COR249S

International Boundary
State Boundary
Base Map Index

Corridor Change Type
Added
Removed
Mode or Designation Only
Unchanged

PART 6: CORRIDOR REVISIONS
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